

2024 FLOWER, LAWN & GARDEN SHOW APRIL 26 & 27, 2024

CUMBERLAND COUNTY COMMUNITY COMPLEX CROSSVILLE, TN

The Cumberland County Master Gardeners invite you to participate in the upcoming 2024 Flower, Lawn & Garden Show. The annual show serves as a fundraiser for the Master Gardeners of Cumberland County, a 501(c)(3) Non-Profit organization, that funds internship(s) for college students studying in the field of agriculture/horticulture, and educational programs in Cumberland County.

Details Concerning Vendor Applications and Deadlines:

- Hours of the show will be 9 a.m. 5 p.m. on both Friday and Saturday.
- <u>Booth prices range from \$75 \$200</u> for the event affordable for any budget! Booth space is assigned on a first-come, first-served basis. Applications will be accepted until April 1, 2024.
- We now accept credit cards for booth payments; a 5% surcharge will be added to the fee.

Please take a moment to reserve your space for the upcoming 2024 Show by signing and returning the <u>application with your deposit</u>. We are offering a 20% discount on each additional booth reserved. There is a non-refundable deposit of \$50.00 for one booth and \$100.00 for two or more.

This event is located at Cumberland Community Complex, 1398 Livingston Road, Crossville TN 38571.

We hope you can be part of our exciting show in 2024!

Carol Chabowski Vendor Team Lead

For questions, or to email applications, contact: Carol Chabowski text 573-873-8025, bchabow@gmail.com

Cumberland County Master Gardeners (CCMG) P.O. Box 483, Crossville, TN 38557